Technical Data
	 DH400	™
	 High Pressure
	 Flex Tubes
Features
•	 Lightweight: tube weight is
only 16 g/m of length
(0.5 oz/yd)

Used in systems where high pressure flexible
connections are needed to facilitate frequent
make and break operations, allow individual
movement of components under pressure
and/or withstand high frequency vibration.
A three-ply, polyamide-fabric braid-
polyamide, flexible tube with factory installed
400 or 300 Series stainless steel tips
2   Fluke Corporation     DH400™ High Pressure Flex Tubes
Standard lengths
Lengths shown for each tube configuration are standard.
Other non-standard lengths are available up to 90 m (300 ft).
1/8 in plain adapter tip
Model L
F1818-8 20 cm (8 in)
F1818-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F1818-24 61 cm (24 in)
F1818-36 91 cm (36 in)
F1818-48 122 cm (48 in)
F1818-60 152 cm (60 in)
F1818-72 183 cm (72 in)
F1818-96 244 cm (96 in)
1/4 in plain adapter tip
Model L
F1414-8 20 cm (8 in)
F1414-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F1414-24 61 cm (24 in)
F1414-36 91 cm (36 in)
F1414-48 122 cm (48 in)
F1414-60 152 cm (60 in)
F1414-72 183 cm (72 in)
F1414-96 244 cm (96 in)
DH200 “high pressure” coned and threaded tip
Model L
F5050-8 20 cm (8 in)
F5050-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F5050-24 61 cm (24 in)
F5050-36 91 cm (36 in)
F5050-48 122 cm (48 in)
F5050-60 152 cm (60 in)
F5050-72 183 cm (72 in)
F5050-96 244 cm (96 in)
DH200 “medium pressure” coned and threaded tip
Model L
F1515-8 20 cm (8 in)
F1515-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F1515-24 61 cm (24 in)
F1515-36 91 cm (36 in)
F1515-48 122 cm (48 in)
F1515-60 152 cm (60 in)
F1515-72 183 cm (72 in)
F1515-96 244 cm (96 in)
Parts and adapters
Collar
Gland
F x 1/8 in NPTF
F x 1/8 in NPTM
F x 1/4 in NPTF
F x 1/4 in NPTM
F x AN4F
F x AN4M
Parts
Collar
Gland
3   Fluke Corporation     DH400™ High Pressure Flex Tubes
*	Standard nuts and ferrules are Gyrolok®. Other brands available at slightly higher prices.
1/4 in plain adapter tip with nuts and ferrules installed*
Model L
F1414NF-8 20 cm (8 in)
F1414NF-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F1414NF-24 61 cm (24 in)
F1414NF-36 91 cm (36 in)
F1414NF-48 122 cm (48 in)
F1414NF-60 152 cm (60 in)
F1414NF-72 183 cm (72 in)
F1414NF-96 244 cm (96 in)
1/8 in plain adapter tip with nuts and ferrules installed*
Model L
F1818NF-8 20 cm (8 in)
F1818NF-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F1818NF-24 61 cm (24 in)
F1818NF-36 91 cm (36 in)
F1818NF-48 122 cm (48 in)
F1818NF-60 152 cm (60 in)
F1818NF-72 183 cm (72 in)
F1818NF-96 244 cm (96 in)
AN4 type flare tip
Model L
F3737-8 20 cm (8 in)
F3737-12 30.5 cm (12 in)
F3737-24 61 cm (24 in)
F3737-36 91 cm (36 in)
F3737-48 122 cm (48 in)
F3737-60 152 cm (60 in)
F3737-72 183 cm (72 in)
F3737-96 244 cm (96 in)
Standard lengths
Fluke Calibration
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.